
OFF 18:14:50 Mr.N.K.Raja,Mr.G.White,Mr.M.Young David Mullins (Rom) -10
Win: £1.50 ;Places: £1.20 £2.10 ;Forecast: £5.80 ;Trio: £32.40 SPBook: 120
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 18:34:45 Mr.G.Smith Belinda Green (Hove) N
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £1.70 £3.10 ;Forecast: £22.80 ;Trio: £89.20 SPBook: 120
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 18:54:36 Severn Racing Club Michael Burton (Unatt) N
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.40 £1.30 ;Forecast: £5.00 ;Trio: £24.40 SPBook: 120
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

MONMORE Meeting 34
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 07 February 2026
COLD & SHOWERS Course: NORMAL
Race 1 18.14 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725

LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 - HEAT 1
FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL

SANTAS AMIGO 4 4.40 3221 1st 5 EP,Mid,Crd1,Led3,RanOn 35.6 4/7F 28.46
Kilara Berb 1 4.33 1112 2nd 5 VeryQAw,Rails,LedTo3 34.0 4/1 28.86
Zenith Sultan 2 4.49 4433 3rd 5¼ RailsToMiddle,Crowded2 33.5 18/1 28.88
Ballymac Lake 3 4.56 5544 4th 5¾ MissedBrk,Rails,Crowded3 36.5 7/1 28.92
Newinn Deejay 5 4.61 6665 5th 7½ SlowAw,Mid,Crowded3 36.6 10/1 29.06
Brindle Bully 6 4.35 2356 6th 10 EPace,Mid,Crowded1&2&3 38.1 9/1 29.27

Race 2 18.34 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 - HEAT 2

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
GARY THE ARB 1 4.30 1111 1st 3¼ VeryQAw,Rails,ALed 32.7 7/4F 28.15
Toddys Wolf 4 4.43 2222 2nd 3¼ EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 35.6 16/1 28.42
Bouncing Monarch 3 4.44 3333 3rd 3¾ Rails,EveryChance 34.1 5/1 28.45
Rackethall Brute 2 4.59 5554 4th 5 MissedBreak,Crowded2 34.9 5/1 28.55
Droopys Deploy 6 4.54 6445 5th 6¼ SlowAw,Wide,Crowded2 33.5 11/4 28.66
Zenith Tanju 5 4.43 4666 6th 10½ MissedBreak,Middle 34.6 9/2 29.00

Race 3 18.54 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 - HEAT 3

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
DROOPYS ALADDIN 3 4.29 1111 1st 1¼ VeryQAw,Rails,ALed 31.1 7/4 28.23
Texas Jack 6 4.39 4422 2nd 1¼ EarlyPace,Wide,RanOn 37.2 6/4F 28.34
Toddys Tank 4 4.46 6555 3rd 5¼ Middle,Crowded¼ 34.3 5/1 28.66
Armagh Daithi 5 4.37 3333 4th 5½ EarlyP,Middle,Crowded3 32.0 6/1 28.67
Droopys Berries 2 4.45 5666 5th 7 MiddleToRails,Crowded¼ 36.6 25/1 28.79
Elusivenomore 1 4.37 2244 6th 7¼ EarlyP,Rails,Crowded3 34.9 10/1 28.80

 

OFF 19:15:12 Mr.T.C.Heilbron,Mr.D.C.Wilson Tom Heilbron (Newcl) N
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.40 £2.50 ;Forecast: £10.60 ;Trio: £47.00 SPBook: 121
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 19:34:48 JR Racing Syndicate Maxine Locke (Rom) N
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.60 £1.90 ;Forecast: £20.00 ;Trio: £143.60 SPBook: 120
JACKPOT 1st LEG - 333 TICKETS GOING FORWARD
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 19:54:46 Mr.G.Carpenter,Mr.P.J.Carpenter,Mr.R.S.Marling Craig Morris (Yrmth) N
Win: £5.80 ;Places: £2.30 £1.40 ;Forecast: £14.40 ;Trio: £33.60 SPBook: 121
*TRAP 1 UNDERGROUND ARLO WITHDRAWN O/C 05/02/26-RES RUNS* JACKPOT 2nd LEG -
27 TICKETS GOING FORWARD
Withdrawals: Underground Arlo - OffColr
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

Race 4 19.14 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 - HEAT 4

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
UNANIMOUS LEON 1 4.29 1111 1st 1¼ VeryQAw,Rails,ALed 32.4 5/4F 28.30
Droopys Dettori 6 4.41 3322 2nd 1¼ EarlyPace,Wide,RanOn 33.3 9/2 28.40
Naochra 4 4.45 5654 3rd 4 Middle,Crowded¼,RnOnLate 30.8 4/1 28.62
Coppice Ferry 5 4.47 6533 4th 6¼ SlowAw,Middle,Crowded¼ 34.4 10/1 28.81
No Better Feelin 3 4.43 4466 5th 7¼ Rails,CrowdedStart&¼ 33.5 5/1 28.88
Bang On Edith 2 4.37 2245 6th 8 EPace,Rails,CrdStt&¼ 27.4 7/1 28.95

Race 5 19.34 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 - HEAT 5

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
HEADFORD DANE 1 4.42 3332 1st 1¾ RailsToMiddle,Led4 34.4 6/5F 28.32
Carrigoon Milo 3 4.34 1111 2nd 1¾ VeryQAw,Rails,LedTo4 34.2 18/1 28.47
Kranky Drake 4 4.57 6654 3rd 3 SlowAway,Middle 32.6 8/1 28.57
Bockos Buster 5 4.47 4445 4th 7¼ MissedBreak,Middle 35.1 3/1 28.91
Aero Pepinillo 2 4.50 5566 5th 8¾ Rails,ClearRun 36.7 40/1 29.03
Turnthemagicon 6 4.32 2223 6th 13¼ VeryQAw,Wide,CrmpFrom4 34.6 9/4 29.39

Race 6 19.54 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 - HEAT 6

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
NOT SO STEADY 3 4.41 2442 1st ½ EP,MidTW,Crd¼,LedNrLn 35.8 7/2 28.52
Bruce Bay 2 4.41 3223 2nd ½ EarlyP,Rails,Led4ToNrLn 32.7 10/11F 28.56
Crossfield Enzo 5 4.35 1111 3rd 1¼ VeryQAw,MidTW,LedTo4 34.3 3/1 28.62
Droopys Poker 4 4.55 5334 4th 1½ MissedBrk,Mid,RanOnLate 33.2 22/1 28.65
Bossman Buddy 6 4.45 4555 5th 4 MiddleToWide,Crowded¼ 35.8 6/1 28.85
Slaneyside Ross (Res) 1 4.57 6666 6th 6 SlowAway 33.6 33/1 29.01



OFF 20:14:47 Five Fellas Richard Rees (Hove) N
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.50 £2.20 ;Forecast: £8.80 ;Trio: £65.40 SPBook: 122
JACKPOT 3rd LEG - 10 TICKETS GOING FORWARD
*** BOWSER AFTER RACE ***
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 20:34:51 JR Racing Syndicate Maxine Locke (Rom) N
Win: £3.70 ;Places: £2.20 £2.80 ;Forecast: £15.40 ;Trio: £129.20 SPBook: 120
JACKPOT 4th LEG - 2 TICKETS GOING FORWARD
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 20:54:55 Mwd Partnership Mark Wallis (Unatt) N
Win: £1.10 ;Places: £1.00 £1.50 ;Forecast: £3.00 ;Trio: £9.60 SPBook: 121
JACKPOT 5th LEG - 2 TICKETS GOING FORWARD
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

MONMORE Meeting 34
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 07 February 2026
COLD & SHOWERS Course: NORMAL
Race 7 20.14 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725

LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 - HEAT 1
FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL

DEADLY DISCO 6 15.84 1221 1st 10½ QAw,Wide,Led5,RanOn 34.9 6/5F 41.38
Burrows Charm 2 15.72 3112 2nd 10½ EPace,Rails,Led1To5 33.3 10/3 42.23
Cartoonist 5 16.00 4333 3rd 10¾ EarlyP,Middle,Crowded1 34.3 12/1 42.25
Aero Boris 1 16.18 6444 4th 15¼ SlowAw,Rails,Crowded1 34.2 14/1 42.61
Capel Moon 3 18.69 2555 5th Dis EPace,Rails,Baulked&Fell1 25.4 33/1 00.00
Buddys Bullet 4 18.87 5660 DNF - Blk1,CkBadly2,Stopped4 33.0 7/4 00.00

Race 8 20.34 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 - HEAT 2

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
THE OTHER WINX 6 15.76 2222 1st SH EPace,Middle,LedNearLn 26.7 5/2 41.93
Bombay Nutty 5 15.55 1111 2nd SH QuickAw,Middle,LedTNrLn 37.1 7/2 41.94
Champys Girl 3 15.97 4344 3rd 1¾ Rails,RanOn 28.5 25/1 42.07
Ballymac Madgie 2 15.93 3433 4th 2 Rails,RanOn 29.8 11/10F 42.10
Greenwell Gypsy 4 16.22 5555 5th 2¾ MissedBrk,Rails,Crowded1 27.8 6/1 42.15
Swift Jarvis 1 16.33 6666 6th 3 SlowAw,Rails,Crowded1 32.2 25/1 42.18

Race 9 20.54 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 - HEAT 3

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
VHAGAR 5 15.43 1111 1st 7½ QuickAw,Middle,RanOnWell 32.2 1/7F 41.07
Lilys Bullet 1 15.90 6532 2nd 7½ SlowAway,Rails,RanOn 33.4 10/1 41.68
Jet Stream Jane 4 16.04 4664 3rd 12¾ Rails,Crowded3&4 28.6 5/1 42.09
Aero Ella 6 15.71 2223 4th 15 EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 29.0 50/1 42.27
Snazzy Honey 3 15.94 3355 5th 17½ EPace,Rails,Crowded2&3&4 28.3 40/1 42.48
Holding Gina 2 15.95 5446 6th 24¼ MissedBreak,Crowded2&4 25.3 33/1 43.01

 

OFF 21:15:01 Mwd Partnership Mark Wallis (Unatt) N
Win: £1.10 ;Places: £1.00 £1.40 ;Forecast: £3.00 ;Trio: £6.80 SPBook: 120
JACKPOT FINAL LEG - 2 WINNING TICKETS!
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 21:34:45 Mr.J.P.Miles Angie Kibble (Oxfrd) N
Win: £4.60 ;Places: £4.70 £10.80 ;Forecast: £126.20 ;Trio: £292.20 SPBook: 121
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 21:51:36 Mr.S.R.Parker,Mr.J.D.Stubbings Sean Parker (Sheff) N
Win: £1.20 ;Places: £2.80 £2.00 ;Forecast: £2.40 ;Trio: £17.40 SPBook: 120
SIX & OUT NOT WON - £22.01 CARRIED FORWARD
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

Race 10 21.14 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 - HEAT 4

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
MONGYS WILD 3 15.92 3432 1st 4 MiddleTRails,Led5,RanOn 34.2 1/7F 40.98
Bluejig Outlaw 4 15.82 2211 2nd 4 EP,MidTRls,Led3To5 34.0 7/1 41.30
Droopys Flotilla 2 15.86 1123 3rd 8 QuickAw,Rails,EveryChance 28.3 8/1 41.63
Intriguing Iris 6 15.98 6665 4th 11½ SlowAway,Middle 28.0 18/1 41.91
Droopys Maximus 1 15.92 5344 5th 16¼ RailsToMiddle,EveryChance 32.7 50/1 42.28
Broncos Bullet 5 16.01 4556 6th 21½ MissedBreak,Middle 30.3 50/1 42.71

Race 11 21.34 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 - HEAT 5

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
MALCOLM BOSH 5 16.05 6641 1st SH SAway,Mid,Led5,HeldOn 31.8 8/1 42.08
Aero Academy 6 16.00 2566 2nd SH Wide,Crowded1,FinWell 31.3 40/1 42.09
Romeo Empire 2 15.75 4113 3rd 3½ EP,RlsTMid,Crd1,Led3To5 35.1 1/5F 42.37
Swift Megan 1 16.00 3455 4th 3¾ Rails,Crowded1&4&6 29.3 8/1 42.38
Sugar Candice 4 15.71 1222 5th 5½ QAw,Mid,LedTo3,Crd4 30.0 33/1 42.53
Powerhouse Duke 3 15.86 5334 6th 8 RailsToMid,Crowded1&6 33.0 9/1 42.73

Race 12 21.50 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, Others £75 Total £725
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 - HEAT 6

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR NEXT WEEKS SEMI FINAL
DROOPYS FLARE 1 15.56 1111 1st 12¼ QuickAw,Rails,DrewClear 27.3 1/6F 41.09
Eagles Respect 2 15.71 2222 2nd 12¼ Rails,EveryChance 32.4 5/1 42.07
Yourself 5 15.84 4433 3rd 16¼ Middle,Crowded1 33.1 28/1 42.40
Jacktavern Lab 6 15.93 5554 4th 16¾ MissedBrk,Wide,Crowded1&3 37.1 9/1 42.43
Aero Chubby 3 16.17 6666 5th 22¾ SlowAway,Rails 30.7 50/1 42.91
Good Rainbow 4 15.84 3345 6th 24¾ Middle,Crowded3 27.1 50/1 43.07


